:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9632874

Jul 31, 2024 - 09:39 (UTC)

In epoch 301,027 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1280491 - 0.018543503 ETH®
61.37 USD

2 1280492 - 0.018750896 ETH®
62.06 USD

3 1280493 - 0.018739028 ETH®&®
62.02 USD

4 1280494 - 0.018686905 ETH®
61.85 USD

S 1280495 - 0.018570787 ETH®
61.46 USD

6 1280496 - 0.018727994 ETH®
61.98 USD

7 1280497 - 0.018692807 ETH®
61.87 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9632874
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/301027
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280491
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280492
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280493
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280494
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280495
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280496
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280497

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1280498

1280499

1280500

1280501

1280502

1280503

1280504

1280505

1280506

Validator Id

650350

Amount

- 0.018555417
61.41 USD

- 0.018822878
62.30 USD

- 0.018845633
62.37 USD

- 0.018727709
61.98 USD

- 0.018606979
61.58 USD

- 0.018788046
62.18 USD

- 0.018763012
62.10 USD

- 0.064184749
212.44 USD

- 0.018584517
61.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.045547458
150.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280498
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280499
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280500
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280501
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280502
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280503
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280504
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280505
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1280506
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/650350

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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